

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Wheat to Reengrossed House Bill No. 384 by Representative Wheat

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 8, after "a child's" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof
3 "bare body is normally exposed."

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 2, line 24, change "pursuant to" to "while investigating, in his official capacity,"